Kirdford Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

5 April 2024 (2023 - 2024)

Asset
Description

15th Century Parish Chest
Ancient Village Map

Apple and apple core
Badger set

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Chairs and posts Butts Common playground
Climbing Frame & jumps
Defibrillator

Defibrillator

Dell laptop

Double Cable way / zip wire
Fire Resistant Box
Flagpole

Fursty Ferret

Great Common (4.5 acres)
Hare

Noticeboard

Noticeboard

Noticeboard

Printer

Safety Surface School Court
Salt Bin

Salt Bin

Salt Bin

Salt Bin

Date Acquired

06.09.2019
03.09.2019
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
15.10.2018
27.05.2016
01.01.2021
01.04.2023
23/05/2022
07.09.2019
01.01.2012
01.01.2000
03.09.2019
01.01.1931
03.09.2019
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
18/05/2022
27.05.2016
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
15.10.2018

Purchase Value

Current Value

Location
IResponsibility

1,000.00 Kirdford Church
893.35 1,200.00 Village Hall
1,920.00 2,000.00 Growers Green
3,000.00 3,000.00 Butts Common Playgrour
8,560.00 10,000.00 Village Road
8,560.00 10,000.00 Village Road
3,237.50 Butts Common
35,645.36 45,000.00 School Court Playground
5,000.00 Kirdford Recreation Grou
1,000.00 1,000.00 Village Hall
982.80 1,200.00 Clerks home
15,627.25 20,000.00 School Court Playground
100.00 50.00 Clerks home
1,412.97 1,800.00 Village Hall
4,800.00 5,000.00 Butts Common Playgrour
1.00 1.00 Great Common. Plaistow
900.00 1,000.00 Butts Common Playgrour
823.29 1,000.00 Village Hall
823.29 1,000.00 Growers Green
823.29 1,000.00 Plaistow Road
304.99 304.99 Clerks home
2,683.85 4,000.00 School Court Playground
153.00 200.00 Scatchings Lane
153.00 200.00 Village Hall
153.00 200.00 Staples Hill
99.45 200.00 ??7?
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Estimated Life

100 years
100 years
10 years
10

20 years
20 years
5 years
20 years
10 years
10 years
4 years
10 years
20

20 years
10

999

10

10 years
10 years
10 years
5 years
10 years
20 years
20 years
20 years
20 years

Usage/Capacity

Charges

Office equipment
Public use
Decorative Feature

Play equipment

Play equipment

Public use

Public use

Office equipment

Play equipment

Office equipment
Public use

Play equipment

Sports field

Play equipment

Parish Council Notices
Parish Council Notices
Parish Council Notices
Office equipment

Play equipment
Winter Plan

Winter Plan

Winter Plan

Winter Plan



Kirdford Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

5 April 2024 (2023 - 2024)

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Salt Bin 01.01.2000 153.00 200.00 Russet Place 20 years Winter Plan
School Court Recreation Ground (0.7 acres) 01.01.2016 1.00 500,000.00 School Court, Kirdford 999 years Sports field
Silent Soldier 06.08.2018 646.92 1,000.00 Kirdford Churchyard 20 years Public use
Swings 2 toddler, 2 flat, one circle seat 02.09.2019 11,044.81 12,000.00 Butts Common Playgrour 20 years Play equipment
Teak Benche 01.01.2000 1,000.00 1,000.00 Butts Common 10 years Public use
Teak Benche 18.03.2019 900.90 1,000.00 Butts Common 10 years Public use
Timber 2 bay Team Swing 27.05.2016 3,182.00 10,000.00 School Court Playground 20 years Play equipment
Timber log walk 27.05.2016 806.00 1,500.00 School Court Playground 20 years Play equipment
Timber mini suspension bridge 27.05.2016 971.00 1,500.00 School Court Playground 20 years Play equipment
Timber net bridge 27.05.2016 1,232.00 3,000.00 School Court Playground 20 years Play equipment
Timber wobble board 27.05.2016 572.00 1,000.00 School Court Playground 20 years Play equipment
Timber Zig Zag stepper 27.05.2016 522.00 1,000.00 School Court Playground 20 years Play equipment
Village Road/Speed signs 09.01.2021 2,889.00 3,000.00 Glasshouse Lane 10 years Decorative Feature
Village Road/Speed signs 09.01.2021 2,889.00 3,000.00 Village road near Plaistov 10 years Decorative Feature
Village Road/Speed signs 09.01.2021 2,889.00 3,000.00 Wiseborough Green Roa 10 years Decorative Feature
Village Sign Post 2000 4,449.86 9,000.00 Village Road 50 years Decorative Feature

126,805.88 666,555.99
Maintenance
Grit Bin (Plaistow Road) 19/07/2023 142.50 142.50 Plaistow Road 10 years

142.50 142.50

Grand Total: 126,948.38 666,698.49
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