Charges

Usage/Capacity

Kirdford Parish Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life /Responsibility

Asset

Description	Date Acquired	i ulchase value	ourient value	/Responsibility		Usage/Dapacity	onarges
15th Century Parish Chest				Kirdford Church	100 years	Office equipment	
Ancient Village Map		893.35		Village Hall	100 years	Public use	
Apple and apple core	06.09.2019	1,920.00		Growers Green	10 years	Decorative Feature	
Badger set	03.09.2019	3,000.00		Butts Common Playgrour	10	Play equipment	
Bus Shelter	01.01.2000	8,560.00	10,000.00	Village Road	20 years		
Bus Shelter	01.01.2000	8,560.00	10,000.00	Village Road	20 years		
Chairs and posts Butts Common playground	15.10.2018	3,237.50		Butts Common	5 years		
Climbing Frame & jumps	27.05.2016	35,645.36	45,000.00	School Court Playground	20 years	Play equipment	
Defibrillator	01.01.2021		5,000.00	Kirdford Recreation Grou	10 years	Public use	
Defibrillator	01.04.2023	1,000.00	1,000.00	Village Hall	10 years	Public use	
Dell laptop	23/05/2022	982.80	1,200.00	Clerks home	4 years	Office equipment	
Double Cable way / zip wire	07.09.2019	15,627.25	20,000.00	School Court Playground	10 years	Play equipment	
Fire Resistant Box	01.01.2012	100.00	50.00	Clerks home	20	Office equipment	
Flagpole	01.01.2000	1,412.97	1,800.00	Village Hall	20 years	Public use	
Fursty Ferret	03.09.2019	4,800.00	5,000.00	Butts Common Playgrour	10	Play equipment	
Great Common (4.5 acres)	01.01.1931	1.00	1.00	Great Common. Plaistow	999	Sports field	
Hare	03.09.2019	900.00	1,000.00	Butts Common Playgrour	10	Play equipment	
Noticeboard	01.01.2000	823.29	1,000.00	Village Hall	10 years	Parish Council Notices	
Noticeboard	01.01.2000	823.29	1,000.00	Growers Green	10 years	Parish Council Notices	
Noticeboard	01.01.2000	823.29	1,000.00	Plaistow Road	10 years	Parish Council Notices	
Printer	18/05/2022	304.99	304.99	Clerks home	5 years	Office equipment	
Safety Surface School Court	27.05.2016	2,683.85	4,000.00	School Court Playground	10 years	Play equipment	
Salt Bin	01.01.2000	153.00	200.00	Scatchings Lane	20 years	Winter Plan	
Salt Bin	01.01.2000	153.00	200.00	Village Hall	20 years	Winter Plan	
Salt Bin	01.01.2000	153.00	200.00	Staples Hill	20 years	Winter Plan	
Salt Bin	15.10.2018	99.45	200.00	???	20 years	Winter Plan	

Kirdford Parish Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Salt Bin	01.01.2000	153.00	200.00	Russet Place	20 years	Winter Plan	
School Court Recreation Ground (0.7 acres)	01.01.2016	1.00	500,000.00		999 years	Sports field	
Silent Soldier	06.08.2018	646.92	,	- ,	20 years	Public use	
Swings 2 toddler, 2 flat, one circle seat	02.09.2019	11,044.81		-	•	Play equipment	
Teak Benche	01.01.2000	1,000.00		Butts Common	10 years	Public use	
Teak Benche	18.03.2019	900.90		Butts Common	10 years	Public use	
Timber 2 bay Team Swing	27.05.2016	3,182.00		School Court Playground	-	Play equipment	
Timber log walk	27.05.2016	806.00			-	Play equipment	
Timber mini suspension bridge	27.05.2016	971.00		School Court Playground	-	Play equipment	
Timber net bridge	27.05.2016	1,232.00		School Court Playground	-	Play equipment	
Timber her bruge	27.05.2016	572.00			-	5	
				School Court Playground	-	Play equipment	
Timber Zig Zag stepper	27.05.2016	522.00		,,,	•	Play equipment	
Village Road/Speed signs	09.01.2021	2,889.00		Glasshouse Lane	10 years	Decorative Feature	
Village Road/Speed signs	09.01.2021	2,889.00		Village road near Plaistov	•	Decorative Feature	
Village Road/Speed signs	09.01.2021	2,889.00	3,000.00	Wiseborough Green Roa	10 years	Decorative Feature	
Village Sign Post	2000	4,449.86	9,000.00	Village Road	50 years	Decorative Feature	
		126,805.88	666,555.99				
Maintenance							
Grit Bin (Plaistow Road)	19/07/2023	142.50	142.50	Plaistow Road	10 years		
		142.50	142.50				
Grand Total:		126,948.38	666,698.49				